Graduate School of Management Studies
Gujarat Technological University

Alumni Feedback Analysis

Feedback on infrastructure facilities, available resources and curriculum

Number of Alumni = 12

Need Good Very Excellent

Improvement Good
Infractructure and Lab facilities 4 6 2
Library Facilities 3 7 2
Hostel Facilities 3 7 2
Classroom Quality 10 2
Sports Facilities 3 4 3 2
Medical Facilities 5 7
Overall Ambience 11 1
Teaching Learning Process 2 8 2
How do you rate the courses that you have studied
at the college with rerespect to your current 5 4 3
job/occupation?
Course of study and its relevance to the real-life 3 7 5
application
Project guidance and Review process 4
Training and Placement Support 5 6 1
Quality of Additional / Industry session arranged ) 9 1
during your tenure
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Need Improvement Good Very Good M Excellent
Suggestion

1. Sports facilities needs to be improved.

2. PGDDM - Final live project is as per industry requirement and entire course is all about hands
on practical.




